An ISO 9001:2015 registered company
Phone: 403.342.4494
Email: sales@canaltaflow.com
Manifolds, Stabilizers & Accessories
Call Us Toll Free: 1-855-CANALTA
For more information or to order, contact us at      Phone:  403.342.4494    |     Fax:  403.346.7110    |     Email:  sales@canaltaflow.com    |     Web: www.canaltaflow.com
An ISO 9001:2015 Registered Company

An ISO 9001:2015 Registered Company
4
Ordering Information
1. Pick a product
2. Contact sales@canaltaflow.com to request a quotation
3. Place an Order
Available Options
M anifold Valves  -  5  Valve -  Par t  Numbers
Part Numbers Description
5530-MMS-FP-HN1-CAN 5 Vlv Manifold, Soft Seat, FxF, 316SS, Flare, 0.375” Bore
5530-MMC-FP-HN1-CAN 5 Vlv Manifold, Soft Seat, FxF, CS, Flare, 0.375” Bore
5530-MFS-FP-HN1-CAN 5 Vlv Manifold, Soft Seat, Fx1/2 NPT, 316SS, Flare, 0.375” Bore
5530-MFC-FP-HN1-CAN 5 Vlv Manifold, Soft Seat, Fx1/2, CS, Flare, 0.375” Bore
5530-MMAC-FP-HN1-CAN 5 Vlv Manifold, Soft Seat, FxF, CS, Flare, 0.375”, Angled
5530-MMAS-FP-HN1-CAN 5 Vlv Manifold, Soft Seat, FxF, 316SS, Flare, 0.375” Angled
5530-FFS-FP-HN1-CAN 5 Vlv Manifold, Soft Seat, 1/2 NPT x 1/2 NPT, 316SS, Flare, 0.375” Bore
Call Us Toll Free: 1-855-CANALTA
**other configurations available at request - Contact your sales representative for more information**
For more information or to order, contact us at      Phone:  403.342.4494    |     Fax:  403.346.7110    |     Email:  sales@canaltaflow.com    |     Web: www.canaltaflow.com
M anifold Valves  -  5  Valve -  Dimentions